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6| 25 BFEEBE 137,500

5| 23|FRAEMEE XBaE 23,640 113,860
7| 16|FAEHRE RXBE 12,160 101,700
7| 16|FRAEHRE BRE 5,800 95,900
7| 17|ERAEHRE XBE 1,500 94,400
1| 17|FRAEHRE EpI=E-+ 7,344 87,056
7| 18|FAEMRE RBE 11,850 75,206
7| 18|FAEMEE REE 42,180 33,026
7| 26|FAEHARE XBEE 24,040 8,986
8| S5|REHRE XEE 23,220 -14,234
12 11|ERERE aE—#K(7.89A%) 48 -14,282

(IBE&ET] 137,500 151,782 -14,282




